SI.No

Name of the Donor

Project Title

Period: April'2016 to June'2016

Date of Receipt

Amount Received

Action aid Association

ENSURING ACCESS TO
PRODUCTIVE RESOURCES
FOR MARGINALIZED
WOMEN FARMERS
PROJECT(Sustainable
Agriculture with women

12.05.2016

150000.00

03.06.2016

141648.00

India Literacy Project

children access quality
secondary education
through community
participation and action
project (Child Education &
Development Project)

Nil

Nil

Totals

291648.00




