SI.No	Name of the Donor	Project Title	Period: April'2016 to June'2016	
			Date of Receipt	Amount Received
1	Action aid Association	ENSURING ACCESS TO	12.05.2016	150000.00
		PRODUCTIVE RESOURCES		
		FOR MARGINALIZED		
		WOMEN FARMERS	03.06.2016	141648.00
		PROJECT(Sustainable		
		Agriculture with women		
2	India Literacy Project	children access quality		
		secondary education		
		through community	Nil	Nil
		participation and action		
		project (Child Education &		
		Development Project)		
Totals				291648.00